111919 Eastside Roadway Improvements

111938 Cyril Drive Bypass Water & Wastewater Improvement
112202 Gunnery Backstop Renovation

112025 Airport Admin Bldg HVAC

112000 Airfield Security & Access Control Upgrade

112204 Control Tower Rehab

111918 Runway 3-21 Rehabilitation & Shift

111917 Runway Conversion

112024 Airfield Wildlife Fencing - Phase 1

111966 Flight Path Drive Drainage Improvements

111833 Taxiway A East Extension

111801 Runway 27 Extension

111965 FBO Apron Taxiway Al and Taxiway D Rehabilitation
112095 Glideslope Replacement

111967 Taxiway B Rejuvenation

111968 Taxiway C Design & Construction

112023 Westside Roadway Improvements

111834 T-Hanger Development

111931 West side Hangar Facility

Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development
Economic Development

O 00 NO UL WWNPR P, -

P N e = S =
“ud WNR OO

Airport 2,899,951
Economic Development 508,763
Donated Funds 57,614
Airport - Grant S
Undesignated -
Airport

Airport -
Airport 50,000
Undesignated -
Airport/Undesignated 15,000
Airport 131,187
Airport 710,876
Undesignated -
Undesignated -
Undesignated -
Undesignated -
Undesignated -
Undesignated -
Undesignated -

750,000
14,403
363,000
150,000
1,000,000
1,750,000

174,163

125,000

1,000,000

5,000,000
3,250,000
800,000

400,000

500,000



