				Prior		
Proposal Name	Area of Operations	Ranking	Funding Source	Spend	FY 2025	FY 2026
111919 Eastside Roadway Improvements	Economic Development	1	Airport	2,899,951	-	-
111938 Cyril Drive Bypass Water & Wastewater Improvement	Economic Development	1	Economic Development	508,763	750,000	-
112202 Gunnery Backstop Renovation	<b>Economic Development</b>	1	Donated Funds	57,614	14,403	-
112025 Airport Admin Bldg HVAC	Economic Development	2	Airport - Grant	-	363,000	-
112000 Airfield Security & Access Control Upgrade	<b>Economic Development</b>	3	Undesignated	-	-	1,000,000
112204 Control Tower Rehab	Economic Development	3	Airport		150,000	
111918 Runway 3-21 Rehabilitation & Shift	Economic Development	4	Airport	-	1,000,000	5,000,000
111917 Runway Conversion	Economic Development	5	Airport	50,000	-	3,250,000
112024 Airfield Wildlife Fencing - Phase 1	<b>Economic Development</b>	6	Undesignated	-	1,750,000	-
111966 Flight Path Drive Drainage Improvements	Economic Development	7	Airport/Undesignated	15,000	-	800,000
111833 Taxiway A East Extension	Economic Development	8	Airport	131,187	-	-
111801 Runway 27 Extension	Economic Development	9	Airport	710,876	174,163	-
111965 FBO Apron Taxiway A1 and Taxiway D Rehabilitation	Economic Development	10	Undesignated	-	-	400,000
112095 Glideslope Replacement	Economic Development	10	Undesignated	-	125,000	-
111967 Taxiway B Rejuvenation	Economic Development	11	Undesignated	-	-	500,000
111968 Taxiway C Design & Construction	Economic Development	12	Undesignated	-	-	-
112023 Westside Roadway Improvements	Economic Development	13	Undesignated	-	-	-
111834 T-Hanger Development	Economic Development	14	Undesignated	-	-	-
111931 West side Hangar Facility	Economic Development	15	Undesignated	-	-	-